
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 113-565 Name: Milwaukee County Research Park Corporation
notice of lease extension

Status:Type: Informational Report Placed on File

File created: In control:6/17/2013 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 7/25/2013

Title: From the Milwaukee County Research Park Corporation, providing notice of its decision to extend its
lease with Milwaukee County for an additional five years through September 30, 2018.
(INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MCRPC LETTER, 2. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILEMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

7/25/2013 1 Pass

RECEIVE AND PLACE ON FILECommittee on Economic and
Community Development

7/15/2013 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair7/8/2013 1

From the Milwaukee County Research Park Corporation, providing notice of its decision to extend its
lease with Milwaukee County for an additional five years through September 30, 2018.
(INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

